
Uddeholm Ramax® HH

Weitere Abmessungen auf Anfrage! 

Breite

mm

Breite 

mm54 64 76 86 88,9 96 100 106 116 127 136 152,4 160 203 254 305

306 306

406 406

500 500

508 508

600 600

609,6 609,6

610 610

1160 1160

1300 1300

= bearbeiteter Stahl

Flachstahl

Rundstahl●
Durchmesser mm 28 43

○ ○
35 50,8 63,5 76,2 85 102 127 140 153 180 203 230 254 280 305 330 385

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
400 450

● ●
= bearbeiteter Stahl●

Breite

mm

Dicke mm Breite 

mm20 25 28 30 35 38 40 43 50 54 60 64 70

2000 2000

 Bleche

= unbearbeiteter Stahl

= unbearbeiteter Stahl○


